
Summary of Honiton Town Council Grants Approved 2023/24 
 

Organisation Allocated Amount 
Awarded 

 
Honiton Town AFC 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£5,000.00 

 
Mountbatten Park Sports & Social Club 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£5,000.00 

 
Honiton Community College 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£5,000.00 

 
Foodsave CIC 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£3,000.00 

 
Open Arms East Devon 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£1,600.00 

 
1064 (Honiton) Squadron ATC 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£4,000.00  

 
Honiton Fairtrade Town Steering Group 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£1,000.00 

 
Honiton Market Charter Planning Group 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£2,500.00 

 
The Den, Honiton Community Interest Co 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£4,000.00 

 
Honiton Carers Support Group 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£1,500.00 

 
Honiton Health Matters 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£1,500.00 

 
Honiton Library – Libraries Ultd 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£900.00 

 
Honiton Millennium Green 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£2,000.00 

 
Twin Tigers Community Partnership CIC 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£1,000.00 

 
Twin Tigers Community Partnership CIC 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£1,500.00 

 
Operation Rudolf Honiton 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£1,511.20 

 
CUB 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£5,000.00 

 
Honiton Museum 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£4,200.00 

 
Honiton Youth Football Club 

 
Grant allocated 

 
£3,330.00 

 
Total Sum of Grants Approved 

  
£53,541.20 

 


